Lahaina Homeowner Recovery Program



Are you a Lahaina homeowner who lived in your home before the August 8, 2023, Maui wildfires? Apply to receive a lot survey at no cost through the Lahaina Homeowner Recovery Program, funded by the Maui Strong Fund of the Hawai'i Community Foundation.

Take action:

1. Enroll in the Lahaina Homeowner Recovery Program: www.HawaiiCommunityLending.com/MauiRelief



- 2. Encourage your neighbors The more homeowners in your area who enroll, the sooner your survey will be completed.
- 3. Earn \$100 in grocery gift cards For every homeowner who enrolls and lists you as their referral, you'll receive a \$100 Foodland or Safeway gift card (while supplies last). You MUST be enrolled in the Lahaina Homeowner Recovery Program to receive gift cards.
- HCL@HawaiianCommunity.net
 - @HawaiiCommunityLending
- **808.587.7656**
- HawaiiCommunityLending.com

